Mid West Football League Premierships

Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

A Grade
Central Eyre
Rovers

Rovers

Rovers
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Elliston

Central Eyre
Central Eyre
Central Eyre

Central Eyre

B Grade

Central Eyre
Wudinna United
Streaky Bay
Wudinna United
Streaky Bay
Streaky Bay
Central Eyre
Streaky Bay
Central Eyre
Central Eyre
Central Eyre

Central Eyre

Mid West Netball Association Premierships

Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

A Grade
Western Districts
Western Districts
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Elliston

Central Eyre

Elliston

Rovers
Wudinna United
Elliston
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Elliston
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Elliston
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wirrulla
Wudinna United

Wirrulla

B Grade

Western Districts
Western Districts
Western Districts
Western Districts
Western Districts
Wudinna United
Western Districts

Central Eyre

Western Districts
Western Districts
Western Districts
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
Central Eyre
Central Eyre
Wudinna United
Central Eyre
Central Eyre
Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
Woudinna United
Wudinna United

U 16 Colts
Wudinna
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Western Districts
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Woudinna United
Wudinna United
Woudinna United
Elliston

Western Districts
West Coast Hawks

C Grade

Streaky Bay
Streaky Bay
Central Eyre
Streaky Bay
Streaky Bay
Streaky Bay
Streaky Bay
Wirrulla

Elliston

Streaky Bay
Western Districts
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Central Eyre
Western Districts
Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United

Year
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

A Grade

Elliston

West Coast Hawks
Western Districts
West Coast Hawks
Western Districts
Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
Central Eyre
Wirrulla

West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Elliston

West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks

D Grade
Wudinna
Streaky Bay
Streaky Bay
Streaky Bay
Western Districts
Wudinna United
Rovers

Rovers

Streaky Bay
Streaky Bay
Wudinna United
Elliston

Western Districts
Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
Wirrulla

West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
Central Eyre

West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
Woudinna United
Wudinna United

B Grade

West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Elliston

West Coast Hawks
Elliston

Elliston

Elliston

West Coast Hawks
Wirrulla

Elliston

West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
Wirrulla

Junior A

Wirrulla

Wirrulla
Western Districts
Central Eyre
Streaky Bay
Wudinna United
Rovers

Wudinna United
15 & Under
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
No teams fielded
Wudinna United
Central Eyre
Central Eyre
Central Eyre
Central Eyre
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Western Districts
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Wirrulla

U 16 Colts

West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Elliston

Wirrulla

West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Central Eyre
Wudinna United

Junior B

Wirrulla

Central Eyre
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Central Eyre
Western Districts
13 & Under
Wudinna United
Rovers

Wudinna United
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
West Coast Hawks
Western Districts
Wudinna United
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Western Districts
West Coast Hawks
Wudinna United
Western Districts
Wirrulla

Elliston

Elliston

2015 Program

The Mid West Football League, and Mid West Netball
Association were formed in 1988 with the mergers of
LeHunte and Streaky Bay League/Assocs. Starting with
eight clubs, there are currently six clubs in competition.

Admission Prices
Minor Round: Adult $6.00, Pensioner/ Concession $3.00
Student/ U16 Free
Finals: Adult $7.00/ Pensioner/ Concession $4.00
Student/ U16 Free
Badged life members are admitted free to all Mid West hosted
interleague and finals games.

Established 1988
Eyre Peninsula South Australi

Motor Accident Commission



Football Starting Times—2015

MWFL & MWNA Program 2015 20 June Central Eyre v West Coast Hawks Kyancutta

Wudinna United v Elliston Wudinna Colts Reserves A Grade
Round One Wirrulla v Western Districts Wirrulla Minor Rounds ~ 11.00am 12.30pm 2.30pm
11 April West Coast Hawks v Western Districts Streaky Bay 27 June Western Districts v Wudinna United Minnipa Finals 10.30am 12.30pm 2.30pm
Elliston v Wirrulla Elliston Elliston v Central Eyre Elliston Netball Starting Times—2015
Central Eyre v Wudinna United Kyancutta West Coast Hawks v Wirrulla Streaky Bay Mini-Minis  Minis JuniorB  Junior A
18 April Wirrulla v Central Eyre Wirrulla 4 July Kinlough Cup/ Pedler Cup Rudall Rounds1to7 12.15pm  11.00am  12.15pm  11.00am
Western Districts v Elliston Poochera 4 -5-July AHA/SA State Country Championships Port Augusta Rounds8to 15 12.15pm  11.00am  12.15pm  11.00am
Wudinna United v West Coast Hawks Wudinna Round Three Finals 11.45am  10.30am
25 April Western Districts v Central Eyre Minnipa 11 July West Coast Hawks v Western Districts Streaky Bay D grade Cgrade B grade A grade
ANZAC Elliston v West Coast Hawks Elliston Road Safety ~ Elliston v Wirrulla Elliston Rounds1to7  3.00pm 1.30pm 3.00pm 1.30pm
Round Wudinna United v Wirrulla Wudinna Round Central Eyre v Wudinna United Warramboo Rounds 8to 15  1.30pm 3.00pm 1.30pm 3.00pm
2 May West Coast Hawks v Central Eyre Streaky Bay 13-17July  SANFL Under 17 AAMI Youth Championships Adelaide Finals 2.30pm 11.45am  2.30pm 1.00pm
Elliston v Wudinna United Elliston 13-17 July SANFL Under 15 Intrastate Championships ~ Adelaide .
) MWEFL Life Members MWNA Life Members
Western Districts v Wirrulla Minnipa 18 July Wirrulla v Central Eyre Wirrulla
i Ann Payne
9 May Central Eyre v Elliston Warramboo Western Districts v Elliston Minnipa HJ Elefsen T Hynes. F Hier . v
. . —_— . ) . K . JB Karutz L Dolphin D Collins Fiona Matthews
Wudinna United v Western Districts Wudinna Wudinna United v West Coast Hawks Wudinna AP Kenny D Holman P Keane Jan Wheaton
Wirrulla v West Coast Hawks Wirrulla 25 July Central Eyre v Western Districts Kyancutta PJ Murphy D McKenna P O Brien Kerry Johnson
16 May Far West v Mid West v Lincoln City Ceduna Elliston v West Coast Hawks Elliston LJ Martin P Penna G Sampson Louise Mudge
Lincoln Districts v Great Flinders v Eastern Eyre Ravendale Wudinna United v Wirrulla Waudinna JV Day P Hynes M Brace Sue Montgomerie
Round Two 1 August West Coast Hawks v Central Eyre Streaky Bay AA Williams MO Brien M Gerschwitz Sue Gregory
. . ) HC P J Pringle N Montgomerie Bev Edmonds
23 May Western Districts v West Coast Hawks Poochera Elliston v Wudinna United Elliston enna € . & l X
) . ) o . DJ Feltus J McKenzie D Johnson Heather Michael
Wirrulla v Elliston Wirrulla Western Districts v Wirrulla Poochera LW Feltus C Heath D Fox Elaine Seal
Wudinna United v Central Eyre Wudinna 8 August Central Eyre v Elliston Kyancutta FR Joy K Murphy G Du Bois Chris Fitzgerald
30 May Central Eyre v Wirrulla Warramboo Wudinna United v Western Districts Wudinna GW Kirvan J Wilkins G Edmonds
Elliston v Western Districts Elliston Wirrulla v West Coast Hawks Wirrulla CR Giles D Du Bois P (Gus) May
West Coast Hawks v Wudinna United Streaky Bay Finals Series EB Keeley P Mc Evoy B Whetstone
. R o . . AM Baldock A Matthews L (Jack) May
31 May Eyre Regional Netball Carnival Lock 15 August 1st Semi Final (Host: Elliston) Elliston ) K
HA Dunn L May T Reichstein
6 June Mortlock Shield/ Netball Country Carnival Z(é;tlé_iiggoln/ MWEFL Medals, MWNA Junior Medals Counts Elliston HMcKenna JSampson
16 August MWNA Senior Counts and Presentations Wudinna C Matthews
7 June Port Adelaide Cup/ Netball Country Carnival Port Lincoln/ L . i .
Adelaide 22 August 2nd Semi Final (Host: Wirrulla) Wirrulla N Beinke
8 June Mortlock Shield/ Netball Country Carnival Port Lincoln/ 29 August  Preliminary Final (Host: Western Districts) ~ Poochera EYRE PENINSULA
Adelaide 5 September Grand Final (Host: West Coast Hawks) Streaky Bay 765.5CC
13 June Central Eyre v Western Districts Warramboo
West Coast Hawks v Elliston Streaky Bay 2015 Public Holidays/ Events School Holidays Check out the foothall results, news and statistics on the Mid West FL
Wirrulla v Wudinna United Wirrulla 25 April Anzac Day (Saturday) M 13— F 24 April website midwestfl.sportingpulse.net or results at countryfooty.com.au.
3—9 May Whiting Carnival (S/Bay Bowls) M 6-F17 July All the netball results and statistics are at midwest.sa.netball.com.au.
8 June Queens Birthday (Monday) M 28 Sep— F 9 Oct Clubs are welcome to submit news, calendars, photos and club

@ ; i RRUL Wudi united 27 September SANFL Grand Final (Sunday) Th 14 Dec-F 29 Jan 16 happenings.
s X y 3 October AFL Grand Final (Saturda
;ﬁ?ﬁﬁiﬁ,‘ﬂ%ﬁb g2, & 0 AGPIRS] ( V) Flow FM Mid West Round Up on Friday evenings and 5CC Sports Show



